
Claimant Name Date Received Description

D'Ana Seivert Monday, February 13, 2012 Damage to Omnitrans Bus on 12/30/11 at E. Mission St. and Mt. Vernon Avenue

Candance Hrdlicka Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Power Outage damage on 2/5/12 to stereo/dvd player, Wii, and telephone

Melanie Lombard Valencia Thursday, February 23, 2012 Personal Injury on1/28/12 in Veterans Park baseball benches

Vincent Arellano Thursday, February 23, 2012 Car Impounded at Stater Bros. Parking Lot at La Cadena

Beatriz Regin-Avant Thursday, March 15, 2012 Car Damage from hiting pothole on Mt. Vernon Bridge

Jonathan I. Quinn Thursday, March 15, 2012 Car Damage from hiting pothol on Mt. Vernon Bridge

Cristobal C. Guerrero Wednesday, March 21, 2012 Tree Damage to car parked parallel on F. Street

Ybarra, George Thursday, March 22, 2012 Power Surge Property Damage to home electronics on February 3, 2012

Puraci, Valentina Monica Tuesday, March 27, 2012 Damage to motor of 2007 Saturn due to flooding.

Jeffrey Weller Thursday, April 19, 2012 Damage to vehicle from pothole on Barton Rd.

Terra White Monday, April 23, 2012 Sewer pipe damage from tree roots

Steven A. Brown Jr. Monday, March 26, 2012 Damage from pothole on La Cadena Dr.

Art Gaitan Monday, April 02, 2012 Damage from weed trimmer to window

Monday, April 16, 2012 Power cable fell and caused damage to 600' of BKMA 100X cable

Edward I. Torres Monday, April 30, 2012 Damaged wheel and tire

Mary Guzman Tuesday, May 01, 2012 Power outage caused loss of refrigerator, food and medication

Krysti Zulpo Wednesday, May 02, 2012 Damage to car due to pot hole

Thursday, May 03, 2012 Flood Damage

Norman Brown Jr. Thursday, May 03, 2012 Damages from a collision with police car

Dennis Fletcher Thursday, May 10, 2012 TV Sets and  HDMI damanged due to electrical

AT&T Monday, April 30, 2012 Rear alley of Valley Blvd between 12th & 13th; Customer address 791 E. Valley Blvd.

Melissa Gonzales Thursday, May 17, 2012 Damage to car from Tow Service

Eric C. Montana Thursday, May 24, 2012
Calims that subject was not given medical attention after a bit from a police K9 resulting in 

injury

Darlene & William White Thursday, May 24, 2012 Damage to car from pot hole

Silvia Rodriguez Wednesday, May 30, 2012 Damage to car from collision with PD car

Norman Brown, Jr. Wednesday, June 06, 2012 Damage from collission with PD Vehicle

Lidia Katon Wednesday, June 13, 2012 Trip on sidewalk 1097 Santo Antonio Drive

Mary Guzman Tuesday, June 26, 2012 Power outage damaged computer power supply

Irene M. Haro Monday, June 25, 2012 Personal Injury to ankle, pelvic area and knee

Davinia Gray Tuesday, July 03, 2012 Car damage due to Mt. Vernon Asphalt Collapse

Elaine Case Tuesday, July 03, 2012 Power outage caused financial hardship; food spoilage

George Padua Monday, July 09, 2012 Raw Sewage from City Vector Truck sprayed on vehicle

Asia Johnson Monday, July 16, 2012 Power outage that resulted in food loss



Hutalio Serrano and his estate 

and those supported by him
Tuesday, July 17, 2012 Emotional Distress, Federal and State Civil Rights and Tort Violations

Flora Washington Wednesday, July 18, 2012 Food Spoilage and Cleanup from Power Shutoff

Omnitransa Tuesday, July 24, 2012 Follow Up to April 9, 2012 calim form requesting status and payment

Robin Mansell Tuesday, August 21, 2012 PD shot his dog during a pursuit. Dog is alive, but required surgery.

Charles Walker Tuesday, August 21, 2012 claimant on wheelchair fell into a six foot deep hole on Wildrose Ave

Guadalupe Lopez Wednesday, August 29, 2012 fell in restoom at Gonzales Community Center due to wet floor

Lovell Hoxie Monday, October 15, 2012 Car rim was bent due to large pothole on Barton Rd and Center Dr.

Darlene & William White Wednesday, October 03, 2012 Damage to car from pothole

Jose Alberto Vazquez Tuesday, October 09, 2012 Firehydrant caused water damage

Charles Walker Wednesday, November 21, 2012 wheelchair fell into a six foot deep hole on Wildrose Ave

Serenity Hermosillo Monday, December 17, 2012 Hermosillo and group vs. Colton PD for Treymane's death

Serenity Hermosillo Monday, January 07, 2013 Hermosillo and group vs. Colton PD for Treymane's death


